Transparency Code

Adopted by Chale Parish Council on 11th May 2015

Transparency Code - All items of expenditure over £100

PERIOD 1/04/ 2014-
31/03/2015

Monthly

June - Sept- Dec- March
June - Sept- Dec- March
12/05/2014
14/07/2014 and
09/02/2015
12/05/2015 and
08/09/2014
08/12/2014
14/04/2014
14/07/2014

09/03/2015
08/09/2015 and
12/01/2015( for 2015)

SUMMARY
Clerks Salary and expenses

Clerk's use of home for office
Stationery/ink/photocopying
Annual Insurance

Monthly hall hire for PC meeting

Audit Fees Internal and External
Christmas Tree and Delivery
St Andrews Church maintenance grant

Notice board at WI Hall
Printing of questionnaire to update
Parish Plan

Armed Forces Day 2104 and 2015

AMOUNT OF
EXPENDITURE
OVER £100

3692.91

300.00
266.06
278.95

144.00

195.00
190.00
750.00
120.00

101.50

100.00

Non
recoverable
VAT



