## **Transparency Code**

Adopted by Chale Parish Council on 11th May 2015

## Transparency Code - All items of expenditure over £100

PERIOD 1/04/2014-		AMOUNT OF EXPENDITURE	Non recoverable
31/03/2015	SUMMARY	OVER £100	VAT
Monthly	Clerks Salary and expenses	3692.91	
June - Sept- Dec- March	Clerk's use of home for office	300.00	
June - Sept- Dec- March	Stationery/ink/photocopying	266.06	
12/05/2014 14/07/2014 and	Annual Insurance	278.95	
09/02/2015 12/05/2015 and	Monthly hall hire for PC meeting	144.00	
08/09/2014	Audit Fees Internal and External	195.00	
08/12/2014	Christmas Tree and Delivery	190.00	
14/04/2014	St Andrews Church maintenance grant	750.00	
14/07/2014	Notice board at WI Hall Printing of questionnaire to update	120.00	
09/03/2015 08/09/2015 and	Parish Plan	101.50	
12/01/2015( for 2015)	Armed Forces Day 2104 and 2015	100.00	